
I i 

Precinct 

Rigby 1 
Rigby 2 
Rigby 3 
Rigby4 
Rigby 7 
Absentee 
CO. TOTAL 

Precinct 

Rigby 1 
Ri!::by 2 
Rigby 3 
Rigby4 
Rigby 7 
Absentee 
CO.TOTAL 

C: (/) 
0 ::, ........ 
Q) "C 

..c: C: 
I- 4: 

33 
16 
5 

25 
0 
7 
86 

805 
332 
94 
690 
23 
0 

JEFFERSON COUNTY RESULTS 
NOVEMBER 7, 2023 ELECTION 

CITY OF RIGBY 

COUNCIL MEMBER 
Q) C: 

a:i -"' ctl 

:3 ~ (/) Q) co ..!!! "C i: 
Q) CJ) ::, ::, co -"' (ti 

ro >, 0 C: 
0 0 0 a:: I-

57 29 86 
2 5 19 
6 2 12 
20 11 108 
3 0 4 
17 11 24 
105 58 253 ·~ 

Jefferson County 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

CITY OF RIGBY 

VOTING 
STATISTICS 

(/) 

c 
'- C ~ 
~ 2 ~ 
§ ~ gi 
z [iJ a:: 

>, 
ctl 
0 

3 
4 
6 
0 
0 

0 

806 
335 
98 

696 
23 
0 

- (/) 0 ctl 

~o 
..0 (/) Eo ::, = z (ti co 

132 
30 
21 
133 
5 

24 

Q) 

3:: 
0 
I 
>, 

£ 
0 
E 
i= 

48 
17 
13 
90 
1 
15 

184 ; 

16.4% 
9.0% 

21.4% 
19.1% 
21.7% 

0 
1,944 14 1,958 345 17.6% 

CJ) c 
C: ci Q) 

Si: 
Q) ~ 

Q) 

"C C: C: 
Q) .9 .... 0 

(ti 
Q) -.!:::! & Cf) 
CJ) (/) 

<( &. 

57 31 46 
5 16 10 

11 11 11 
27 62 43 
3 2 2 
17 1Q ' 15 

120 -'132 • "> 127 



STATE OF IDAHO 

COUNTY OF JEFFERSON 
} ss 

We, the commissioners of Jefferson County, State of Idaho aforesaid, 

acting as a Board of Canvassers of Election, convened on November 13th, 

2023, do hereby state that the attached is a true and complete abstract of 

all votes cast within this county for the candidates and/or questions as 

they appeared at the election held on November 7th, 2023 , as shown by 

the records now on file in the County Clerk's office. 

\\\\\\l I l!llll/t/1111;1, 
~,,\ .,, ' 1' Co ,.~ 

.... ~'I/.,,\'., ··. l '. .•• • /!.a ~ 
~' r• • . . • . ••• ••• ·;,?,4__: ~ 

-:§. '... ·--.. ~"1/. ~ 
~ . \tf)~ ~ ·. . ,. '.(I),:::. ;::;· . ,--r:>so '-:= 

} . . .. -~_: :;z, )~§ 

\t:;. __ c'!.~~: lf'. 
~ ~r/•• ............ r,.'<· 
¾;, €°OF I?;._.· 

'l//11,,,lJ!; ,." " 

~~ 
~ fo,_,__J_/ 

I 

k) 
rounty Board of Canvassers 

Attest ~,~ :\\\\\11111/lf /f 111,.1. 
~''\~E Dlsr!i>/¾ 
~ i ........... 0/\ ~ .s O ••. •, -;::.. ~# . "··o -~ .-· .... fFE.,so ·• o == 

(County Seals) 

E-31, Approved Secretary of State, January 201 I 

... • .... ~ "'·. C: -s ~ : ~ -v: -; = 
5oi : ~ E: - . . -. -a \ CouNi--< .: ~ ~ ... ..· ~ 
~ ~ ······ .. •··~t) ~-¾ J-f: OF 10· ,,,,,, 

11111111111111 \\ \ \ ,, 



STATE OF IDAHO 

COUNTY OF JEFFERSON 
} ss 

I, Colleen Poole, County Clerk of Jefferson County, State of Idaho, do 

hereby certify that the attached is a full , true and complete copy of the 

abstract of votes for the candidates therein named and/or the questions as 

they appeared on the election ballot on November 7th, 2023, for City of 

Rigby, Joint School District No. 251 , Zone 4 & 7 Trustee and School 

District No. 253, Zone 3 Trustee Consolidated Election, as shown by the 

record of the Board of Canvassers, filed in my office this 13th day of 

November, 2023. 

~c:?~ 

(County Seal) 

E-30, Approved Secretary of State, January 2011 

~''''"" ""''''''" #''"of "\"HE D10 ¾ 
§"_-I- ••••••• ~ ~ 
~ ~ .... ·• .. -~ ~ 
~ ;!f .•• ~f,.FFE1y~ \ A ~ 
$ , ... : 0 ~ C") :: 
-- : ~ · o -= : : = = ,~ :C: ,:: 
~ rn. ._ OlJNTY .•· ~ ~ 
~ -.,A •••• • •• ~ 
~ 4'A._' ••••••••••• §' ~ -~,Of:/DA'r-O ~~ 

~It, \\\'v. 111111111111u\\,, 


