JEFFERSON COUNTY RESULTS NOVEMBER 7, 2023 ELECTION  CITY OF RIGBY  COUNCIL MEMBER																			
											Precinct	Theron Andrus	Douglas B. Burke	Roarke Burke	Tonya Hillman	Timothy Howe	Aliza King	Reed C. Stone	Roger Kent Stone
											Rigby 1	33	57 T	29	86	48	57	31	46
Rigby 2	16	2	5	19	17	5	16	10											
Rigby 3	5	6	2	12	13	11	11	11											
Rigby 4	25	20	11	108	90	27	62	43											
Rigby 7	0	3	0	4	1	3	2	2											
Absentee	7	17	11	24	15	17	10	15											
CO. TOTAL	86	105	58	253	184	120	132	127											

	Tu	Jeffersor esday, Nov	n County ember 7, 20	)23					
CITY OF RIGBY  VOTING  STATISTICS									
Precinct	Total Number of Registered Voters at Cutoff	Number Election Day Registrants	Total Number of Registered Voters	Number of Ballots Cast	% of Registered Voters That Voted				
Rigby 1	805	1	806	132	16.4%				
Rigby 2	332	3	335	30	9.0%				
Rigby 3	94	4	98	21	21.4%				
Rigby 4	690	6	696	133	19.1%				
Rigby 7	23	0	23	5	21.7%				
Absentee	0	0	0	24	0				
CO. TOTAL	1,944	14	1,958	345	17.6%				

## STATE OF IDAHO COUNTY OF JEFFERSON

ss.

We, the commissioners of Jefferson County, State of Idaho aforesaid, acting as a Board of Canvassers of Election, convened on November 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023, do hereby state that the attached is a true and complete abstract of all votes cast within this county for the candidates and/or questions as they appeared at the election held on November 7<sup>th</sup>, 2023, as shown by the records now on file in the County Clerk's office.

COUNTY Son Daw Sound Sou

Attest:

(County Seals)

## STATE OF IDAHO COUNTY OF JEFFERSON

ss.

I, Colleen Poole, County Clerk of Jefferson County, State of Idaho, do hereby certify that the attached is a full, true and complete copy of the abstract of votes for the candidates therein named and/or the questions as they appeared on the election ballot on November 7<sup>th</sup>, 2023, for City of Rigby, Joint School District No. 251, Zone 4 & 7 Trustee and School District No. 253, Zone 3 Trustee Consolidated Election, as shown by the record of the Board of Canvassers, filed in my office this 13<sup>th</sup> day of November, 2023.

County Clerk

(County Seal)

